Note: SP=Standard Pack Quantity, FT=Fusion Time in Seconds, CT=Cooling Time in Minutes, SP and weight are given for reference only
           For Gas/Water-SDR 11 (ISO S5)
Kimplas Electrofusion Wrap Around Tapping Tees are manufactured in PE 100 (Black) material and of SDR 11 rating (PN 16). Kimplas
Electrofusion Wrap Around Tapping Tees are suitable for Tapping on MDPE 80 & PE 100 pipes, both in straight as well as in coil form.
EF WRAP AROUND TAPPING TEE- CLAMPED TYPE
L
d
BKB - PE 100 Black - 4mm Pin BK8B - PE 80 Black - 4mm Pin
EF WRAP AROUND TAPPING TEE- BELT TYPE
Dxd Product Code SP
Weight
(gm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm)
L1
(mm)
FT CT
140 x 20 WATT140X20BKB 15 687 102 106 71 95 7
140 x 25 WATT140X25BKB 15 687 102 106 71 95 7
140 x 32 WATT140X32BKB 15 687 102 106 71 95 7
160 x 20 WATT160X20BKB 15 717 102 106 71 95 7
160 x 25 WATT160X25BKB 10 717 102 106 71 95 7
160 x 32 WATT160X32BKB 10 717 102 106 71 95 7
200 x 20 WATT200X20BKB 12 555 102 106 71 95 7
200 x 25 WATT200X25BKB 12 555 102 106 71 95 7
200 x 32 WATT200X32BKB 12 555 102 106 71 95 7
BKB - PE 100 Black - 4mm Pin BK8B - PE 80 Black - 4mm Pin
EF WRAP AROUND TAPPING TEE- SLIDE FIT WRAP
L
BKB

D
L1
d
D
H
Dxd Product Code SP
Weight
(gm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm)
L1
(mm)
FT CT
63x20 WATT63X20BKB 18 312 124 118 78 70 4
63x25 WATT63X25BKB 18 325 124 118 78 70 4
63x32 WATT63X32BKB 18 348 124 118 78 70 4
75x20 WATT75X20BKB 12 335 124 118 78 100 7
75x25 WATT75X25BKB 12 335 124 118 78 100 7
75x32 WATT75X32BKB 12 335 124 118 78 100 7
90x20 WATT90X20BKB 12 450 197 120 78 100 7
90x25 WATT90X25BKB 12 450 197 120 78 100 7
90x32 WATT90X32BKB 12 450 197 120 78 100 7
110x20 WATT110X20BKB 9 520 207 110 78 95 7
110x25 WATT110X25BKB 10 520 207 110 78 95 7
110x32 WATT110X32BKB 10 520 207 110 78 95 7
125x20 WATT125X20BKB 9 510 228 110 78 95 7
125x25 WATT125X25BKB 9 520 223 110 78 95 7
125x32 WATT125X32BKB 9 535 223 110 78 95 7
Dxd Product Code SP
Weight
(gm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm)
L1
(mm)
FT CT
32x20 WATT32X20BKB 40 180 83 90 65 30 4
40x20 WATT40X20BKB 25 270 86 110 78 30 4
40x25 WATT40X25BKB 25 270 86 110 78 30 4
40x32 WATT40X32BKB 25 270 86 110 78 30 4
SAI Global
EF01/JAN2020
Disclaimer : Kimplas reserve the right to modify product without prior notice, as part of its continual improvement programme. Whilst every affort is taken to
ensure the accuracy of information contained in the data Sheet, Kimplas accepts no liability for matters arising as a result of errors or omissions.